
# Shown: 4 Trophy Fee: Money Added: 3500

Place
Exhibitor

#
Horse Name License # Rider Name

NRHA

Membership #
Owner/Co-Owner

NRHA

Membership #
Country J1 J2 Score

1 10 Tag Along Shirley 552958 Miroslav Baniari 56696 Wolfgang Hammer 52583 SK 73 71.5 144.5 $2328

2 2 Twisters Hot N Spicy 559167 Rafał Dolata 56604 Janusz Miłek 53167 PL 71.5 72.5 144 $1552

3 49 Look At The Sunrise 548394 Pavel Orel 46360 Pavel Orel 46360 CZ 71.5 72 143.5

4 37 RK Einstein Whizard 566915 Adrian Motyka 52554 Katarzyna Roleska 48677 PL 71 71.5 142.5

99 70 Smoke N Misty 556343 Andrzej Ciok 62958 Andrzej Ciok 62958 PL SCRATCH SCRATCHSCRATCH

Percent Retained: 50%

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA OPEN                                                                  Judges: Steve Clinch, Jan Boogaerts

Show # 39854 Location: Krakovany Class: Open Go: 1

Pattern: 10

# of Entries: 5 Entry Fee: 160



# Shown: 7 Trophy Fee: Money Added: 1000

Place
Exhibitor

#
Horse Name License # Rider Name

NRHA

Membership #
Owner/Co-Owner

NRHA

Membership #
J1 J2 Score

1 58 Give Me The Gun 564540 Pavel Orel 46360 Diana Uldrichova 84686 CZ 71 71.5 142.5 $539,78

2 17 Tejano Revolution 565846 Adrian Motyka 52554 Katarzyna Roleska 48677 PL 70.5 71 141.5 $419,83

3 31 AP Colonel San Chico 543213 Helena Gritzbachova 52305 Helena Gritzbachova 52305 CZ 70 70 140 $239,90

4 14 Wimpys Little Hotrod 558251 Rafał Dolata 56604 Mariusz Poltorak 77829 PL 70 69.5 139.5

5 2 Twisters Hot N Spicy 559167 Rafał Dolata 56604 Janusz Milek 53167 PL 69 68.5 137.5

99 37 RK Einstein Whizard 566915 Adrian Motyka 52554 Katarzyna Roleska 48677 PL 0 0 0

99 49 Look At The Sunrise 548394 Pavel Orel 46360 Pavel Orel 46360 CZ 0 0 0

NRHA Intermediate Open                                                                 Judges: Steve Clinch, Jan Boogaerts

Show # 39854 Location: Krakovany Class: Intermediate Open Go: 1

Pattern: 11

Enclosed is $                               (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

# of Entries: 7 Entry Fee: 60 Percent Retained: 50%

Country



# Shown: 4 Trophy Fee: Money Added: 500

Place
Exhibitor

#
Horse Name License # Rider Name

NRHA

Membership #
Owner/Co-Owner

NRHA

Membership #
Country J1 J2 Score

1 31 AP Colonel San Chico 543213 Helena Gritzbachova 52305 Helena Gritzbachova 52305 CZ 68.5 69 137.5 $297,50

1 32 A Jac O Rima 545649 Karel Kubata 47815 Ema Lupacova 47223 CZ 68.5 69 137.5 $297,50

3 33 A Blend Of Genius 562991 Katerina Brozova 71317 Katerina Brozova 71317 CZ 68 68 136

99 29 Pretty Nics 569383 Karel Kubata 47815 Valentina Losova 71505 CZ 0 0 0

Percent Retained: 50%

Enclosed is $                                 (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA Limited Open                                                            Judges: Steve Clinch, Jan Boogaerts

Show # 39854 Location: Krakovany Class: Limited Open Go: 1

Pattern: 4

# of Entries: 4 Entry Fee: 50



# Shown: 10 Trophy Fee: Money Added: 2500

Place
Exhibitor

#
Horse Name License # Rider Name

NRHA

Membership #
Owner/Co-Owner

NRHA

Membership #
Country J1 J2 Score

1 18 AP Royal Bar 586824 Tereza Trestikova 70158 Tereza Trestikova 70158 CZ 70 71 141 $1059,95

2 68 Ruf Lika Footwork 571293 Markus Duenser 34560 Markus Duenser 34560 A 69.5 70.5 140 $841,73

3 15 SL Einstein Dun It 557194 Helena Gritzbachova 52305 Helena Gritzbachova 52305 CZ 69 69 138 $623,50

4 38 Smoke N Misty 556343 Andrzej Ciok 62958 Andrzej Ciok 62958 PL 68.5 69 137.5 $311,75

5 7 DP Commandanut 567077 Milan Orel 44790 Milan Orel 44790 CZ 68 69 137 $140,29

5 50 Cookie Little Lena 570135 Blanka Kosikova 69338 Miroslav Dolezal 59276 CZ 68 69 137 $140,29

7 61 Dazzledoll O Rima 564725 Barbora Konopaskova 47812 Barbora Konopaskova 47812 CZ 67 68.5 135.5

8 63 Give Me The Gun 564540 Diana Uldrichova 84686 Diana Uldrichova 84686 CZ 67.5 67.5 135

9 65 Kaystein 553080 Susa Sauer 55238 Susa Sauer 55238 D 67 66 133

99 40 Spook Dun It All 551891 Andrzej Ciok 62958 Andrzej Ciok 62958 PL 0 0 0

Percent Retained: 50%

Enclosed is $                               (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA Non Pro                                                                  Judges: Steve Clinch, Jan Boogaerts

Show # 39854 Location: Krakovany Class: Non Pro Go: 1

Pattern: 9

# of Entries: 10 Entry Fee: 130



# Shown: 9 Trophy Fee: Money Added: 1000

Place
Exhibitor

#
Horse Name License # Rider Name

NRHA

Membership #
Owner/Co-Owner

NRHA

Membership #
Country J1 J2 Score

1 18 AP Royal Bar 586824 Tereza Trestikova 70158 Tereza Trestikova 70158 CZ 69.5 70 139.5 $502,61

1 65 Kaystein 553080 Susa Sauer 55238 Susa Sauer 55238 D 69.5 70 139.5 $502,61

3 40 Spook Dun It All 551891 Andrzej Ciok 62958 Andrzej Ciok 62958 PL 69.5 69 138.5 $251,30

4 27 KPR Secolita 551360 Karol Bryła 45174 Stefan Deredowski 51680 PL 68.5 69 137.5

4 31 AP Colonel San Chico 543213 Helena Gritzbachova 52305 Helena Gritzbachova 52305 CZ 69 68.5 137.5

6 89 Sugars Smart Player 562833 Paula Siekańska 76938 Paula Siekańska 76938 PL 68.5 68.5 137

7 7 DP Commandanut 567077 Milan Orel 44790 Milan Orel 44790 CZ 67 68 135

8 19 Frozen Slide 542551 Andrzej Ciok 62958 Andrzej Ciok 62958 PL 67 67 134

9 61 Dazzledoll O Rima 564725 Barbora Konopaskova 47812 Barbora Konopaskova 47812 CZ 66 67 133

Pattern: 3

# of Entries: 9 Entry Fee: 60 Percent Retained: 50%

Enclosed is $                               (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA Intermediate Non Pro                                               Judges: Steve Clinch, Jan Boogaerts

Show # 39854 Location: Krakovany Class: Int. Non Pro Go: 1



# Shown: 9 Trophy Fee: Money Added: 500

Place
Exhibitor

#
Horse Name License # Rider Name

NRHA

Membership #
Owner/Co-Owner

NRHA

Membership #
Country J1 J2 Score

1 27 KPR Secolita 551360 Karol Bryła 45174 Stefan Deredowski 51680 PL 69.5 70 139.5 $295

2 18 AP Royal Bar 586824 Tereza Trestikova 70158 Tereza Trestikova 70158 CZ 69.5 69.5 139 $184,38

2 40 Spook Dun It All 551891 Andrzej Ciok 62958 Andrzej Ciok 62958 PL 69.5 69.5 139 $184,38

4 33 A Blend Of Genius 562991 Katerina Brozova 71317 Katerina Brozova 71317 CZ 69 69.5 138.5 $36,88

4 89 Sugars Smart Player 562833 Paula Siekańska 76938 Paula Siekańska 76938 PL 69 69.5 138.5 $36,88

6 65 Kaystein 553080 Susa Sauer 55238 Susa Sauer 55238 D 68.5 68.5 137

7 61 Dazzledoll O Rima 564725 Barbora Konopaskova 47812 Barbora Konopaskova 47812 CZ 68.5 67.5 136

99 19 Frozen Slide 542551 Andrzej Ciok 62958 Andrzej Ciok 62958 PL 0 0 0

99 38 Smoke N Misty 556343 Andrzej Ciok 62958 Andrzej Ciok 62958 PL 0 0 0

99 50 Cookie Little Lena 570135 Blanka Kosikova 69338 Miroslav Dolezal 59276 CZ SCRATCH SCRATCH SCRATCH

Percent Retained: 50%

Enclosed is $                               (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA Limited Non Pro                                                 Judges: Steve Clinch, Jan Boogaerts

Show # 39854 Location: Krakovany Class: Lim. Non Pro Go: 1

Pattern: 7

# of Entries: 10 Entry Fee: 50



# Shown: 3 Trophy Fee: Money Added: 500

Place
Exhibitor

#
Horse Name License # Rider Name

NRHA

Membership #
Owner/Co-Owner

NRHA

Membership #
Country J1 J2 Score

1 17 Tejano Revolution 565846 Adrian Motyka 52554 Katarzyna Roleska 48677 PL 70.5 71 141.5 $342,75

2 14 Wimpys Little Hotrod 558251 Rafał Dolata 56604 Mariusz Poltorak 77829 PL 69.5 70.5 140 $228,50

3 25 IC Whizard Dancing TEMP Pavel Orel 46360 Miroslav Dolezal 59276 CZ 69.5 69.5 139

Percent Retained: 50%

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA SBH Open                                                     Judges: Steve Clinch, Jan Boogaerts

Show # 39854 Location: Krakovany Class: Snaffle Bit/Hackamore Open Go: 1

Pattern: 6

# of Entries: 3 Entry Fee: 50



# Shown: 2 Trophy Fee: Money Added: 500

Place
Exhibitor

#
Horse Name License # Rider Name

NRHA

Membership #
Owner/Co-Owner

NRHA

Membership #
Country J1 J2 Score

1 84 LV Bueno Gonna Dun 569036 Jana Flokova 59032 Jana Flokova 59032 CZ 69 69 138 $328,5

2 8 Golden Jac Dry 570391 Michaela Hejlova 83965 Michaela Hejlova 83965 CZ 68 68.5 136.5 $219

Pattern: 6

# of Entries: 2 Entry Fee: 50 Percent Retained: 50%

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA SBH Non Pro                                                         Judges: Steve Clinch, Jan Boogaerts

Show # 39854 Location: Krakovany Class: SBH Non Pro Go: 1



# Shown: 7 Trophy Fee: Money Added: 500

Place
Exhibitor

#
Horse Name License # Rider Name

NRHA

Membership #
Owner/Co-Owner

NRHA

Membership #
Country J1 J2 Score

1 14 Wimpys Little Hotrod 558251 Rafał Dolata 56604 Mariusz Poltorak 77829 PL 70.5 71 141.5 $310,50

2 17 Tejano Revolution 565846 Adrian Motyka 52554 Katarzyna Roleska 48677 PL 70.5 70.5 141 $241,50

3 2 Twisters Hot N Spicy 559167 Rafał Dolata 56604 Janusz Milek 53167 PL 69.5 70 139.5 $138

4 53 DP Commandanut 567077 Pavel Orel 46360 Milan Orel 44790 CZ 69 70 139

5 32 A Jac O Rima 545649 Karel Kubata 47815 Ema Lupacova 47223 CZ 69 69.5 138.5

99 9 Docs Gotta Spook 568011 Miroslav Baniari 56696 Nadja Hammer 34996 SK 0 0 0

99 49 Look At The Sunrise 548394 Pavel Orel 46360 Pavel Orel 46360 CZ 0 0 0

99 70 Smoke N Misty 556343 Adrian Motyka 52554 Andrzej Ciok 62958 PL SCRATCH SCRATCH SCRATCH

Pattern: 1

# of Entries: 8 Entry Fee: 50 Percent Retained: 50%

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA Novice Open                                                        Judges: Steve Clinch, Jan Boogaerts

Show # 39854 Location: Krakovany Class: Novice Open Go: 1



# Shown: 14 Trophy Fee: Money Added: 500

Place
Exhibitor

#
Horse Name License # Rider Name

NRHA

Membership #
Owner/Co-Owner

NRHA

Membership #
Country J1 J2 Score

1 18 AP Royal Bar 586824 Tereza Trestikova 70158 Tereza Trestikova 70158 CZ 70 69 139 $253,92

1 50 Cookie Little Lena 570135 Blanka Kosikova 69338 Miroslav Dolezal 59276 CZ 69.5 69.5 139 $253,92

3 89 Sugars Smart Player 562833 Paula Siekańska 76938 Paula Siekańska 76938 PL 68.5 70 138.5 $166,50

4 68 Ruf Lika Footwork 571293 Markus Duenser 34560 Markus Duenser 34560 A 68 68.5 136.5 $83,25

5 19 Frozen Slide 542551 Andrzej Ciok 62958 Andrzej Ciok 62958 PL 68.5 67.5 136 $74,93

6 33 A Blend Of Genius 562991 Katerina Brozova 71317 Katerina Brozova 71317 CZ 67.5 68 135.5

7 69 Roostaleana 563651 Miroslav Dolezal 59276 Miroslav Dolezal 59276 CZ 66.5 68 134.5

8 38 Smoke N Misty 556343 Andrzej Ciok 62958 Andrzej Ciok 62958 PL 67 67 134

9 27 KPR Secolita 551360 Karol Bryła 45174 Stefan Deredowski 51680 PL 66.5 67 133.5

9 84 LV Bueno Gonna Dun 569036 Jana Flokova 59032 Jana Flokova 59032 CZ 67 66.5 133.5

11 15 SL Einstein Dun It 557194 Helena Gritzbachova 52305 Helena Gritzbachova 52305 CZ 67.5 65.5 133

12 8 Golden Jac Dry 570391 Michaela Hejlova 83965 Michaela Hejlova 83965 CZ 65 64 129

99 23 Genuine Black Zoro 575245 Leona Matejkova 83982 Euzen Matejka 83981 CZ 0 0 0

99 34 Hanging With Dun It 552123 Michala Hromadkova 62457 Michala Hromadkova 62457 CZ 0 0 0

Pattern: 5

# of Entries: 14 Entry Fee: 50 Percent Retained: 50%

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA Novice Non Pro                                                        Judges: Steve Clinch, Jan Boogaerts

Show # 39854 Location: Krakovany Class: Novice Non Pro Go: 1



# Shown: 1 Trophy Fee: Money Added: 

Place
Exhibitor

#
Horse Name License # Rider Name

NRHA

Membership #
Owner/Co-Owner

NRHA

Membership #
Country J1 J2 Score

1 34 Hanging With Dun It 552123 Michala Hromadkova 62457 Michala Hromadkova 62457 CZ 69 68.5 137.5

Percent Retained:

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA Youth 13&under                                                           Judges: Steve Clinch, Jan Boogaerts

Show # 39854 Location: Krakovany Class: Youth 13&under Go: 1

Pattern: 2

# of Entries: 1 Entry Fee: 10



# Shown: 1 Trophy Fee: Money Added: 

Place
Exhibitor

#
Horse Name License # Rider Name

NRHA

Membership #
Owner/Co-Owner

NRHA

Membership #
Country J1 J2 Score

1 63 Give Me The Gun 564540 Diana Uldrichova 84686 Diana Uldrichova 84686 CZ 69.5 70 139.5

Percent Retained:

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA Youth 14-18                                                                Judges: Steve Clinch, Jan Boogaerts

Show # 39854 Location: Krakovany Class: Youth 14-18 Go: 1

Pattern: 2

# of Entries: 1 Entry Fee: 10



# Shown: 8 Trophy Fee: Money Added: 100

Place
Exhibitor

#
Horse Name License # Rider Name

NRHA

Membership #
Owner/Co-Owner

NRHA

Membership #
Country

1 84 LV Bueno Gonna Dun 569036 Jana Flokova 59032 Jana Flokova 59032 CZ 69.5 69.5 139 $74,21

2 89 Sugars Smart Player 562833 Paula Siekańska 76938 Paula Siekańska 76938 PL 69 70 139 $74,21

3 20 Pretty Nics 569383 Valentina Losova 71505 Valentina Losova 71505 CZ 69 68.5 137.5 $37,10

4 34 Hanging With Dun It 552123 Michala Hromadkova 62457 Michala Hromadkova 62457 CZ 61 63.5 124.5

5 8 Golden Jac Dry 570391 Michaela Hejlova 83965 Michaela Hejlova 83965 CZ 61 62.5 123.5

99 27 KPR Secolita 551360 Karol Bryła 45174 Stefan Deredowski 51680 PL 0 0 0

99 33 A Blend Of Genius 562991 Katerina Brozova 71317 Katerina Brozova 71317 CZ 0 0 0

99 63 Give Me The Gun 564540 Diana Uldrichova 84686 Diana Uldrichova 84686 CZ NS NS NS

99 46 DP Commandanut 567077 Helena Orlova 48552 Milan Orel 44790 CZ SCRATCH SCRATCH SCRATCH

Percent Retained: 50%

Enclosed is $                                 (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA Rookie  L2                                                               Judges: Steve Clinch, Jan Boogaerts

Show # 39854 Location: Krakovany Class: Rookie Level 2 Go: 1

Pattern: 8

# of Entries: 9 Entry Fee: 20



# Shown: 2 Trophy Fee: Money Added: 1000

Place
Exhibitor

#
Horse Name License # Rider Name

NRHA

Membership #
Owner/Co-Owner

NRHA

Membership #
Country J1 J2 Score

1 9 Docs Gotta Spook 568011 Miroslav Baniari 56696 Nadja Hammer 34996 SK 71.5 71.5 143 $628,50

99 47 IC Bringer Of Rain TEMP Pavel Orel 46360 Miroslav Dolezal 59276 CZ 0 0 0

Pattern: 2

# of Entries: 2 Entry Fee: 50 Percent Retained: 50%

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA 4yo Futurity Open                                                   Judges: Steve Clinch, Jan Boogaerts

Show # 40163 Location: Krakovany Class: 4yo Futurity Open Go: 1



# Shown: 2 Trophy Fee: Money Added: 1000

Place
Exhibitor

#
Horse Name License # Rider Name

NRHA

Membership #
Owner/Co-Owner

NRHA

Membership #
Country J1 J2 Score

1 69 Roostaleana 563651 Miroslav Dolezal 59276 Miroslav Dolezal 59276 CZ 69.5 68.5 138 $628,50

2 66 Jessie Jane Whizard TEMP Lukas Sedlak 48640 Alistar s.r.o. 48550 CZ 64.5 62.5 127 $419

Pattern: 5

# of Entries: 2 Entry Fee: 50 Percent Retained: 50%

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA 4yo Futurity Non Pro                                             Judges: Steve Clinch, Jan Boogaerts

Show # 40163 Location: Krakovany Class: 4yo Futurity Non Pro Go: 1


